—
ABB Oy
Porvoon Sisäkehä 2, PO Box 16
FI-06101 Porvoo, Finland
Phone: +358 10 22 11
abb.com
installationmaterials.com
—

1
—
Order information
Flush mounted range - Impressivo Black Matt
—
Rockers for switches and push switches
Type Description Package
1786-885 Switch rocker, 1-gang 1
1785-885 Switch rocker, 2-gang 1
1783-885 Switch rocker, 3-gang 1
1788-885 Switch rocker, 1-gang, red lens, “1/0” symbol 1
1789-885 Switch rocker, 1-gang, red lens 1
1789KI-885 Switch rocker, 1-gang, “bell” symbol, lens 1
1789LI-885 Switch rocker, 1-gang, “light” symbol, lens 1
1789TR-885 Switch rocker, 1-gang, “key” symbol, lens 1
1764NLI-885 Switch rocker, 1-gang, nameplate 1
1785JA-885 Switch rocker, 2-gang, “up/down” symbol 1
—
Electronics
Type Description Package
6435-885 Center plate for thermostat/timer switch/timer 1
6540-885-102-510 Center plate for dimmer with neon lamp 1
—
Cover frames
Type Description Package
1721F85-885 1-gang, 85 mm 1
1722F85-885 2-gang, 85 mm 1
1723F85-885 3-gang, 85 mm 1
1724F85-885 4-gang, 85 mm 1
1725F85-885 5-gang, 85 mm 1
1721F100-885 1-gang, 100 mm 1
1722F100-885 2-gang, 100 mm 1
1723F100-885 3-gang, 100 mm 1
1724F100-885 4-gang, 100 mm 1
1725F100-885 5-gang, 100 mm 1
—
Center plates and adapters
Type Description Package
1819DC-885 Center plate, 2xRJ45 with sliding dust covers 1
1766-885 Center plate for tele outlet 1
1743-885 Center plate, TV/R/Sat 1
1758-885 DKS center plate, DKS-system 1
2533-885 Tele outlet, 22,5 mm hole 1
1792-885 Center plate for card switch 8114.1 1
1742-885 Center plate, blind, 80 mm 1
2538-100-885 Blind center plate, 100 mm 1
2519-885 Adapter 85/100mm, IP21/IP44 1
Pages: 2/3
—
Surface boxes
Type Description Package
1722H-885 2-gang surface box 85 mm, angular mounting 1
1721L-885 2-gang surface box 85mm, batten-mounting 1
1721A-885 1-gang surface box 85 mm, height 41 mm 1
1721S80-885 1-gang surface box 80 mm, height 54 mm 1
1722S80-885 2-gang surface box 80 mm, height 54 mm 1
1723S80-885 3-gang surface box 80 mm, height 54 mm 1
—
Surface frames
Type Description Package
1721S85-885 1-gang surface frame 85 mm, height 40 mm 1
1722S85-885 2-gang surface frame 85 mm, height 40 mm 1
1723S85-885 3-gang surface frame 85 mm, height 40 mm 1
1721S100-885 1-gang surface frame 100 mm, height 40 mm 1
1722S100-885 2-gang surface frame 100 mm, height 40 mm 1
1723S100-885 3-gang surface frame 100 mm, height 40  mm 1
—
Level controllers
Type Description Package